
1 of10/07/2020 Page Date  Company; 317865, SANCOM LIMITED 2

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

04/01/2000

21/02/2000

23/03/2000

08/03/2002

05/07/2002

05/07/2002

04/01/2000

05/12/2002

20/12/2007

24/11/2004

24/11/2004

04/09/2002

05/01/2000

04/01/2000

30/06/2001

04/07/2002

04/07/2002

NEW COMPANY WITH CAPITAL DUTY

CHANGE IN DIRECTOR OR SECRETARY

INCREASE IN ISSUED CAPITAL, ALLOTMENT OF SHARE

ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

ANNUAL RETURN - NO ACCOUNTS

NOMINATION OF A NEW ARD

PEARL HUDZIAK

STEPHEN HUDZIAK

Graney West

Graney West

Castledermot

Castledermot

Co Kildare

Co Kildare

Directors Special Note  Please note that the information displayed on this printout as to the particulars of the directors and 
secretary of this company may not be complete or up to date, as there may be unregistered documents 
which affect the position. Please refer to the list of Documents below, and if necessary, consult the 
company file or images for full, up-to-date particulars as to the company's officers. If this printout is 
blank as to officer details, please consult the images of the registered New Company documents. 

STEPHEN HUDZIAK

Graney West
Castledermot
Co Kildare

Secretary

Director

Director

2442132

2484076

2507096

3086403

3210877

3210880

Number of Registered Charges: 0

Status Submission
Date 
Effective

Documents

NumberScan
Date 
Registered

Company Secretary

Company Printout

317865Company SANCOM LIMITED

Graney West

Castledermot

Co. Kildare

Ltd - Private Company Limited By SharesType

04/01/2000Date Incorporated

30/09/2019Last Annual Return
04/01/2000Date of Designation               

Normal Designation                            

Previous Name(s)

Bond Expiry Date              

30/09/2020Next Annual Return Date

Registered Office

31/03/2001

A/Cs To 
Date

Date
Received

There are no charges registered in respect of the above company. For charges that may be received and not yet registered, 
please refer to the list of Documents below and if necessary, consult the company file or images for full particulars.

Eircode

Number of Charge Notifications: 0

R.O.A.

*

*

*

*

*

*



2 of10/07/2020 Page Date  Company; 317865, SANCOM LIMITED 2

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

31/12/2002

06/05/2003

22/12/2003

18/01/2005

05/01/2006

03/10/2006

02/10/2007

22/10/2008

16/10/2009

12/10/2010

13/10/2011

02/10/2012

10/01/2013

24/10/2013

30/09/2014

22/10/2015

28/10/2016

28/10/2017

07/10/2018

29/10/2019

24/11/2004

27/09/2003

24/11/2004

19/09/2008

19/09/2008

19/09/2008

19/09/2008

12/05/2009

12/05/2010

14/02/2011

13/12/2012

13/12/2012

15/01/2013

18/12/2013

19/11/2014

16/12/2015

09/02/2017

20/12/2017

10/11/2018

10/12/2019

31/12/2002

02/04/2003

31/12/2003

31/12/2004

31/12/2005

30/09/2006

30/09/2007

30/09/2008

30/09/2009

30/09/2010

30/09/2011

30/09/2012

03/12/2012

30/09/2013

30/09/2014

30/09/2015

30/09/2016

30/09/2017

30/09/2018

30/09/2019

ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

SR INCREASE IN NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL

ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

AUDITOR'S NOTICE BEFORE COMPANY CLAIMS AUDIT

ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL

3381104

3465252

3718298

4124259

4516796

4848278

5348307

6174403

6770190

7273431

7790267

8328178

8467224

8897205

9423556

10243868

11375736

12341274

13049897

13939086

* Indicates documents have been scanned  for the submission

Submission Status Explanations

CERTP

CERTS

DATA

REC

RECOR

REG

RETAM

SCAN

CERTIFICATE PRINTED

CERTIFICATE SCANNED

DATA ENTERED

RECEIVED

RECORDED

REGISTERED

RETURNED AMENDED

SCANNED

End of Particulars

31/03/2002

31/03/2003

31/03/2004

31/03/2005

31/12/2005

31/12/2006

31/12/2007

31/12/2008

31/12/2009

31/12/2010

31/12/2011

31/12/2012

31/12/2013

31/12/2014

31/12/2015

31/12/2016

31/12/2017

31/12/2018

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*


