Company Printout



Company 317865 SANCOM LIMITED

Previous Name(s)

Registered Office Graney West

Castledermot Co. Kildare

Eircode

R.O.A.

Type Ltd - Private Company Limited By Shares

Date Incorporated 04/01/2000

Last Annual Return30/09/2019DesignationNormalNext Annual Return Date30/09/2020Date of Designation04/01/2000

Bond Expiry Date

There are no charges registered in respect of the above company. For charges that may be received and not yet registered, please refer to the list of Documents below and if necessary, consult the company file or images for full particulars.

Number of Registered Charges: 0 Number of Charge Notifications: 0

Directors Special Note

Please note that the information displayed on this printout as to the particulars of the directors and secretary of this company may not be complete or up to date, as there may be unregistered documents which affect the position. Please refer to the list of Documents below, and if necessary, consult the company file or images for full, up-to-date particulars as to the company's officers. If this printout is blank as to officer details, please consult the images of the registered New Company documents.

PEARL HUDZIAK Director

Graney West Castledermot Co Kildare

STEPHEN HUDZIAK Director

Graney West Castledermot Co Kildare

Company Secretary

STEPHEN HUDZIAK Secretary

Graney West Castledermot Co Kildare

Docun	nents			A/Cs To	Date	Date	Date
Status	Sca	n Number	Submission	Date	Effective	Received	Registered
REG	*	2442132	NEW COMPANY WITH CAPITAL DUTY			04/01/2000	04/01/2000
REG	*	2484076	CHANGE IN DIRECTOR OR SECRETARY		05/01/2000	21/02/2000	05/12/2002
REG	*	2507096	INCREASE IN ISSUED CAPITAL, ALLOTMENT OF SH		04/01/2000	23/03/2000	20/12/2007
REG	*	3086403	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	31/03/2001	30/06/2001	08/03/2002	24/11/2004
REG	*	3210877	ANNUAL RETURN - NO ACCOUNTS		04/07/2002	05/07/2002	24/11/2004
REG	*	3210880	NOMINATION OF A NEW ARD		04/07/2002	05/07/2002	04/09/2002

REG	*	3381104	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	31/03/2002	31/12/2002	31/12/2002 24/11/2004
REG	*	3465252	SR INCREASE IN NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL		02/04/2003	06/05/2003 27/09/2003
REG	*	3718298	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	31/03/2003	31/12/2003	22/12/2003 24/11/2004
REG	*	4124259	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	31/03/2004	31/12/2004	18/01/2005 19/09/2008
REG	*	4516796	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	31/03/2005	31/12/2005	05/01/2006 19/09/2008
REG	*	4848278	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	31/12/2005	30/09/2006	03/10/2006 19/09/2008
REG	*	5348307	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	31/12/2006	30/09/2007	02/10/2007 19/09/2008
REG	*	6174403	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	31/12/2007	30/09/2008	22/10/2008 12/05/2009
REG	*	6770190	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	31/12/2008	30/09/2009	16/10/2009 12/05/2010
REG	*	7273431	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	31/12/2009	30/09/2010	12/10/2010 14/02/2011
REG	*	7790267	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	31/12/2010	30/09/2011	13/10/2011 13/12/2012
REG	*	8328178	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	31/12/2011	30/09/2012	02/10/2012 13/12/2012
REG	*	8467224	AUDITOR'S NOTICE BEFORE COMPANY CLAIMS AU		03/12/2012	10/01/2013 15/01/2013
REG	*	8897205	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	31/12/2012	30/09/2013	24/10/2013 18/12/2013
REG	*	9423556	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	31/12/2013	30/09/2014	30/09/2014 19/11/2014
REG	*	10243868	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	31/12/2014	30/09/2015	22/10/2015 16/12/2015
REG	*	11375736	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	31/12/2015	30/09/2016	28/10/2016 09/02/2017
REG	*	12341274	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	31/12/2016	30/09/2017	28/10/2017 20/12/2017
REG	*	13049897	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	31/12/2017	30/09/2018	07/10/2018 10/11/2018
REG	*	13939086	ANNUAL RETURN - GENERAL	31/12/2018	30/09/2019	29/10/2019 10/12/2019

^{*} Indicates documents have been scanned for the submission

Submission Status Explanations

CERTP CERTIFICATE PRINTED
CERTS CERTIFICATE SCANNED

DATA DATA ENTERED
REC RECEIVED
RECOR RECORDED
REG REGISTERED

RETAM RETURNED AMENDED

SCAN SCANNED

End of Particulars